The 8th EU-Japan Joint Symposium on Plasma Processing (JSPP2012)

Presentation Schedule

as of Jan. 12, 2012: recent changes are marked in red

Jan. 15 (Sun)

Jan. 16 (Mon)

Jan. 17 (Tue)

Jan. 18 (Wed)

18:00-20:00

welcom reception
(Hotel Nikko Nara)

8:30-9:00

registration

chair: N. Mason and O. Sakai

9:00-9:10
9:10-9:35
9:35-10:00
10:00-10:25
10:25-10:40
10:40-11:05
11:05-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-13:30

opening
11
12

CO2
lunch

K. Tachibana
M. D. Bowden
C.C. Hsu

U. Czarnetzki
S. Strauss
H.Yamada
T. Kubota

chair: S. Buckman and T. Tatsumi
special talk S.Hong

13:30-13:40
13:40-14:05
14:05-14:30
14:30-14:55
14:55-15:10
15:10-15:25
15:25-15:40
15:40-15:55
15:55-16:20
16:20-16:45
16:45-17:10
17:10-17:35

N.J. Mason
J.S. Yoon

I. Murakami
Y. Horikawa
K. Urabe

T. Sato

J.van Dijk
J.S. Wu

Y. H. Im

T. Yagisawa

8:30-9:00

registration

chair: C. C. Hsu and J. van Dijk

9:00-9:25
9:25-9:50
9:50-10:15
10:15-10:40
10:40-10:55
10:55-11:20
11:20-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15

13:45-14:10
14:10-14:35
14:35-15:00
15:00-15:25
15:25-15:50
15:50-16:05
16:05-16:15
16:15-17:45

18:30-20:30

113
114
115
116
break
126
118
Co6
co7
lunch

chair: S. Dujko
119
120
121
122
123
co8
break

S. Buckman
Y. Nakamura
J. Tennyson
M. Imai

M. Shiratani
J. Matsuo
K. Takeda
Y. Miyano

S. Shinohara
H. Usui

G. H. Kim

A. Tani

K. Shimizu
N. Shirai

poster session

chair: S. Hamaguchi

banquet

8:30-9:00

registration

chair: U. Czarnetzki and M. Shiratani

9:00-9:25
9:25-9:50
9:50-10:15
10:15-10:40
10:40-10:55
10:55-11:20
11:20-11:45
11:45-12:10
12:10-12:20

13:30-17:30

124 T. Makabe

125 U. Cbelbar

117 S. Samukawa

127 V. Guerra
break

128 T. Murakami

129 K. Satoh

130 S. Dujko
closing

local tour




